
2.1.

Vivo














































































34
34
34
34





8




8





8


















































 
 
































































 


































1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

5

5

5

5

2

5

5

9

Sec.

Prim.

Sec.

1Prim.

2

5

1

Piano
secondo

5
3

2
5

Piano
primo

Lidový nápěv
doprovod Jeroným Klimeš

Řecká svatební píseň - Vezmi si tento prsten
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